## SKYBELL TECHNOLOGIES INC

## 2020-12-04

FEDERAL COMMUNICATIONS COMMISSION AUTHORIZATION AND EVALUATION DIVISION 7435 OAKLAND MILLS ROAD COLUMBIA, MD 21046

We, the undersigned hereby declare, that the following radio equipment:

Applicant: SKYBELL TECHNOLOGIES INC

Address: 1 JENNER STE 100, IRVINE CA 92618, USA

FCC ID: 2ADXI-SBHD30

Frequency Range: 5745-5825MHz and 2412-2462 MHz

As the product needs to be changed, we apply to withdraw the FCC ID of this application; we hereby declare that the product has not been produced or sold on the market; after the product update is completed, we will reapply:

The device has not been sold under FCC ID in the United States or anywhere in the world;

As the product adds wireless functions, we need to use this FCC ID to apply again, so please withdraw;

Best Regards,

Desiree Mejia

SKYBELL TECHNOLOGIES INC